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W E ARk

BERE IEEE 802.3z, MSA

A—Y b R—k 1000BASE-X x 1 7R—k (LC a494%)
EvkL—k 1.25 Gbps

RE MGB-SX 850nm
MGB-LX 1310nm

S A MGB-SX
MGB-LX 9.5 ~ -3dB

SHRE MGB-SX 0 ~ -17dB
MGB-LX -3 ~ -20dB

BRAE=ES MGB-SX 0 ~ 75dB
MGB-LX 0 ~ 10.5dB

ERREE R (FRR) MGB-SX 50/125um: 550m(OM2 fiber)

62.5/125um: 275m(OM1 fiber)

MGB-LX 15Km(SMF)/550m(MMF) %

R IT7A I\ MGB-SX ITU-T G.651.1 MMF: 50/125um or 62.5/125um Gl fiber
MGB-LX ITU-T G.652 SMF: 9/125um

BE / BE REEE -40°C~85°C / 5%~95% X#ETJHE_L
RER -40°C~85°C / 5%~95% X#EJLE_L

SMETiE (W*D*H) 13.4mm (W) x56.6mm (D) x13.35mm (H)

DDM HR—k

E=E 189

RoHS #E& RoHS 1555 #4L

(EhEM: MGB-SX MTTF 721,392h (85°C & —REEE)
MGB-LX MTTF 646,000h (85°C #—XiBE)
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